Position

Sr Dr Fac Plan & Construction

Dir Construction Services

Facilities Planner

Accounting Spec-Const Prog

Facilities Technician
Director's Secretary

Program Secretary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department

Facilities Plan Cons
Facilities Plan Cons
Facilities Plan Cons
Facilities Plan Cons
Facilities Plan Cons
Facilities Plan Cons

Facilities Plan Cons

Total Wages

$158,470
$128,498
$92,472
$76,703
$64,289
$61,937
$61,162

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,923
$43,610
$28,110
$33,073
$21,065
$18,854
$18,402



