Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Dr Fac Plan & Construction		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$158,470	\$42,923
Dir Construction Services		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$128,498	\$43,610
Facilities Planner		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$92,472	\$28,110
Accounting Spec-Const Prog		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$76,703	\$33,073
Facilities Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$64,289	\$21,065
Director's Secretary		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$61,937	\$18,854
Program Secretary		Anaheim Elementary	Facilities Plan Cons	\$61,162	\$18,402